Position

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Alameda Unified

Department

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Certificated
Unrepresented

Total Wages

$131,527

$125,117

$124,554

$124,325

$122,982

$122,729

$118,292

$113,798

$111,518

$32,480

$28,253

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,829
$19,676
$19,685
$22,199
$19,440
$22,025
$22,275
$18,342
$26,826

$9,495

$5,373



