Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$131,527	\$20,829
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$125,117	\$19,676
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$124,554	\$19,685
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$124,325	\$22,199
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$122,982	\$19,440
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$122,729	\$22,025
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$118,292	\$22,275
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$113,798	\$18,342
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$111,518	\$26,826
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$32,480	\$9,495
Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Certificated Unrepresented	\$28,253	\$5,373